4 Channel 8 Channel 16 Channel
Demux Demux Demux
≤3.7 ≤5.5
≤1.0 ≤1.5
≥30 N/A ≥30 ≥30
≥40 ≥40 ≥40
Insertion Loss Temperature Sensitivity (dB/ ℃) <0.005
≤0.1 ≤0.15

Specifications
Above specification are for device without connector
Ordering Information
M=MUX
D=DEMUX
Configuration
04=4 Channel
08=8 Channel
16=16Channel
Others
Number of
Channels
1=Bare fiber
2=900um
Loose tube
3=2mm Cable
4=3mm Cable
Fiber Type
0=none
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
1=1m
2=2m
…
21=CH21
……..
34=CH34
……
1=100GHZ
Others
DWDM